
TORRANCE  COUNTY

RESOLUTION  # ,,? 00  D -  ..2 C

WHEREAS,  the Clerk,  Anitnal  Control,  Assessor,  and  Rural  Addressing  are requesting
line  item  transfers  wit  their  budgeted  funds,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  within  the satne  fund  require  authotion  from  the
Torrance  County  Commission,  and

WHEREAS,  the  following  line  item  transfers  within  the same  fund  are hereby  authorized,

From:

401-21-221

401-81-266

401-81-236

401-81-103

401-81-103

401-81-103

610-10-103

675-83-201

675-83-202

675-83-207

To:

401-21-226

401-81-207

401-81-207

401-81-207

401-81-202

401-81-218

610-10-266

675-83-111

675-83-111

675-83-111

Amount:

$6,000,00
$ 115.00
$ 70.00
$ 15.00
$ 775.00
$1,212.00
$ 390.00
$1,975.88
$2,040.37
$1,593,51

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by  the  Torrance  County  Commission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  lO'h day  of  May  2000.

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Bill  R. Williams

Attest:

i'  


