TORRANCE COUNTY

RESOLUTION # 2000 - 20

WHEREAS, the Clerk, Animal Control, Assessor, and Rural Addressing are requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the following line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized,

From:	To:	Amount:
401-21-221	401-21-226	\$6,000.00
401-81-266	401-81-207	\$ 115.00
401-81-236	401-81-207	\$ 70.00
401-81-103	401-81-207	\$ 15.00
401-81-103	401-81-202	\$ 775.00
401-81-103	401-81-218	\$1,212.00
610-10-103	610-10-266	\$ 390.00
675-83-201	675-83-111	\$1,975.88
675-83-202	675-83-111	\$2,040.37
675-83-207	675-83-111	\$1,593.51

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 10th day of May 2000.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Bill R. Williams

Attest:

County Clerk

Rodger Rayner

Chester Riley Jr.